MEC CATALOGUE
MEC Container Safety Systems GmbH
EXPERTISE AND PASSION
Since 1988, MEC has provided solutions which improve cargo safety, reliability and efficiency
on container and roll-on/roll-off ships. It is our belief that expertise and passion, in combination
with flexibility and high-quality service, are essential cornerstones required to master global
challenges and ensure continued success in the future.
Working with our team of worldwide specialists, we constantly monitor your needs and respond

BL (kN):
Shear 420
B5.10-3-H
Spacer Cone/Cone
BL (kN):
Shear 420
23
B6.8
Actuator Pole for Semi-Automatic Twistlock
ACTUATOR POLE AND TOOL
B5.11-H
Turnbuckle Spanner
B1.13-1-1
Emergency Tool
Standard Length
B6.8-18 L=1,8m
B6.8-42 L=4,2m
B6.8-69 L=6,9m
B6.8-96 L=9,6m
B6.8-121 L=12,1m
24
FIXED FITTINGS
RAISED ISO SOCKET
A4.2-CC-H-HI